525

800
15| 40 40 15
g 3
o
A I |
" - . "
| e . |
| - ~ |
| e N |
s S
“ w\\\ /,/l “ o
o L7 - YCCCCCCC-IIDCCCCCCIIC= o
I ~ 7 I
| . < |
| N e |
| ~ A |
| ~N v |
b DS ]
L T T T T T T T T T N s 1 JE—
2
394 394

REAR

IR
HiR
HutR

D LA Ya—kefER— K (PB)
HRI—T1VJTER
D LA Ya—kefER—F (PB)

Ll

®

=
KxO
7 vF

L4 va— e — K (PB)
(R4 MEEBa— Rt L)

(R/ —HR74 dFEFEELL)
L4 rva— ke — K (PB)
AOT—T&HE
MEL/N—F v FF

TE

A4 FEVY

¥ OBHRERKEITRTFAAAXITHIELTEY FY,

345

285

250

520

345

362

15

L

KLH-800

ﬁ@ﬂ%#%%ﬁ%%ﬁ

FAALRT LFy FUBEH

2017.12




